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Basic Information

APP/2021/56821497

Full Name: ADEYEMI, DANIEL OLAMIDE

Date of Birth: 2004-08-20 - (21 yrs)

Place of Birth: Abuja

Gender: Male

Marital Status: Single

Country: Nigeria

State: Oyo LGA: Ogbomosho-South
Phone Number: 08173337874 Email: yemidedaniel@gmail.com
Next of Kin Details

Full Name Adeyemi Noah Relationship Parent

Phone 08173337874 Email adeyeminoah08@gmail.com

Course Details

Faculty Engineering Department Computer Engineering

Programme B.Eng. Computer Engineering



JAMB Details

JAMB No.

UTME Result

1. Mathematics

N

. English Language

3. Physics

H

. Chemistry
Jamb Score
PUTME Score

Aggregate Score

20734262AF

48

50

41

55

194.00

208

201



