

Basic Information

APP/2021/56821497

Full Name:	ADEYEMI, DANIEL OLAMIDE		
Date of Birth:	2004-08-20 - (21 yrs)		
Place of Birth:	Abuja		
Gender:	Male		
Marital Status:	Single		
Country:	Nigeria		
State:	Oyo	LGA:	Ogbomosho-South
Phone Number:	08173337874	Email:	yemidedaniel@gmail.com

Next of Kin Details

Full Name	Adeyemi Noah	Relationship	Parent
Phone	08173337874	Email	adeyeminoah08@gmail.com

Course Details

Faculty	Engineering	Department	Computer Engineering
Programme	B.Eng. Computer Engineering		

JAMB Details

JAMB No.	20734262AF		
UTME Result			
1 . Mathematics	48		
2 . English Language	50		
3 . Physics	41		
4 . Chemistry	55		
Jamb Score	194.00		
PUTME Score	208		
Aggregate Score	201		